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Approved Providers  

Joan Miles
               Coordinator

602-542-5139

Provider Contact Phone E-Mail County Costs

1 to 1 Tutoring Julie Wright 503-347-7616 info@1to1tutoring.org Statewide $50.00

2 Excel Learning Jay De Dea 623-238-4700                         

800-403-6142
jdedea@2excellearning.com Statewide $55.00

A Road 2 Learning, LCC Timothy Sturm 480-545-2479               

520-790-2456
tsturm@aroad2learning.com Statewide $55.00

ABC Phonetic Reading, Inc. Laura Heidenreich 602-279-0057 laurah@letread.com Maricopa, Coconino, Mohave, Pima, 

Pinal, Santa Cruz, Yavapai, Yuma
$55.00

Academia Freedom, LLC Cynthia Rios 602-334-1608 academiafreedom@gmail.com Apache, Cochise, Maricopa, Navajo, 

Pima, Pinal, Yuma
$55.00

Achievement Learning, LLC Yvonne Miller 480-518-1586 yemiller@achievementlearn.co

m
Statewide $55.00

Adelante Educational Services Marcela Lopez 623-986-3903                       

888-254-0465
MarcelaL@adelanteed.net Maricopa, Pima, Pinal, Cochise, Gila, 

Graham, Greenlee, La Paz, Santa 
$55.00

All Access: K-12 Tutoring Group Adam Luwaga 602-384-7561                    

800-341-2656

adam@allaccessk12tutoring.co

m
Statewide $55.00

Back 2 Basics Tutorial-AZ, LLC Huanrel Martin 602-793-4902 back2basicstutorial@gmail.com Statewide $55.00

Educational Enterprises Dr. Glenna Tyler 877-416-0440                 

404-577-8711
eduent@mindspring.com Coconino, Maricopa, Pima, 

Pinal,Yavapai, Yuma
$55.00

Elite Community Services Sonya Beck 480-558-1275                 

888-558-1275
sonya@ecsaz.org Statewide $55.00

Expect Success Tutoring, LLC Diana Olivas 602-515-1942 diana1172001@yahoo.com Statewide $55.00

Global Partnership Schools Johnny Rico 928-221-9155                        

877-588-5539
jrico@gps.us.com Maricopa, Pima, Yuma $55.00

Imagine Learning, Inc Dave Larson 602-284-0229 dave.larson@imaginelearning.c

om
Statewide $55.00

Keep Hope Alive Projects Roseline Amuchie 623-694-7660 keephopealiveinc@aol.com Statewide $55.00

Learning Ladder Sondra Speakes 928-726-0518 learningladder1@aol.com Yuma $55.00

National Farm WSC, Inc.-                                 

Cesar Chavez Learning
Cristina Sandoval 213-362-0260 x228            cristinas@nfwsc.org Statewide $35.00

Principal's Office, The Beth Mendonca 480-710-2159 Tutoring@theprincipals-

office.com
Statewide $55.00

Results Mentoring Patrica Mason 480-235-8616 pat@resultsmentoring.org Cochise, Coconino, Maricopa, Pima, 

Pinal, Yavapai, Yuma
$50.00

Rising Star Educational Services Melody Johnson 480-231-3618 educationalservices@risingstare

du.com
Maricopa, Pinal, Yavapai, Yuma $55.00

Rocket Learning Ricky Sarmiento 718-290-3084

888-505-3276
rsarmiento@rocketlearning.net Statewide $55.00

Stars Learning Center Kay Kerwin 928-373-9797 starsofyuma@aol.com Yuma $35.00

Sure Prep Learning
David Dodge              

Lauren Nguyen

480-946-7737              

877-931-9797
info@surepreplearning.com Statewide $55.00

The Way Out Turelane Jackson 602-853-4622 tjackson2u@yahoo.com Maricopa, Pima, Pinal, Yuma $50.00
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